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APS 4-18-2019 JV Girls at Community - 4/18/2019
Community Stadium
Finish Line Sheet - Running Events

Event 1 Girls 3200 Meter Run

Lane Comp# Section 1of 1 Finals

1 Ruiz, Alyssa Sandia 13:38.00 1

2 Doyle, Iliana Valley 16:50.00 2

3 Garcia, Lily West Mesa NT 3
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Finish Line Sheet - Running Events

Event 2 Girls 4x100 Meter Relay

Lane Section 1 of 1 Finals
3 A Cibola 54.14 3
1) Hampton, Elisabeth 2) Wilging, Flavia 3) Griego, Cameo 4) Kwiatkowski, Natasha

5) Riggs, Maryanne

4 A Volcano Vista 5433 4

1) Cicconetti, Francesca 2) Peck, Kayla 3) Padilla, Jaiden 4) Vigil, Ariel
5 A St. Pius X 5575 5

1) Jeantete, Gabriella 2) Swallows, Allyson 3) Taibbi, Amber 4) Roddy, Isabel
6 A Sandia 56.70 6

1) Weatherford, Tawney 2) Wiggins, Alexyss 3) Greer, Mariah 4) Dalton, Jordan
7 B Sandia 59.50 7

1) Adkins, Hannah 2) Sanchez, Savanna 3) Romero, Lilly 4) Mitchell, Nyla
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Community Stadium
Finish Line Sheet - Running Events

Event 3 Girls 100 Meter Hurdles

Lane Comp# Section 1 of 2 Finals

3 Weber, Kayla St. Pius X NT 3

4 Vigil, Yali Atrisco Heritage NT 4

5 Gallegos, Janelle St. Pius X NT 5
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APS 4-18-2019 JV Girls at Community - 4/18/2019
Community Stadium
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Event 3 Girls 100 Meter Hurdles

Lane Comp# Section 2 of 2 Finals

2 Mendez, Savanna Sandia 20.50 2
3 Baker, Amber St. Pius X 19.02 3
4 Ritter, Devin Sandia 17.47 4
5 Padilla, Abby Cibola 18.88 5
6 Rodriguez, Dominique Cibola 1931 6

7 Vigil, Rayana Atrisco Heritage NT 7
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Event 4 Girls 100 Meter Dash

Lane Comp# Section 1 of 6 Finals

3 Weinrich, Alexandra Volcano Vista NT 3

4 Sena, Amanda Atrisco Heritage NT 4

5 Oretga, Alyssa Volcano Vista NT 5




Community Stadium - Site License

Event 4 Girls 100 Meter Dash
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APS 4-18-2019 JV Girls at Community - 4/18/2019

Community Stadium

Finish Line Sheet - Running Events

Lane Comp# Section 2 of 6 Finals
1 Vaughn, Kemari Valley NT 1
2 Chavez, Diana Rio Grande 17.19 2
3 Sena, Alyssa Atrisco Heritage 1637 3
4 McCabe, Robyn Volcano Vista 16.00 4
5 Solis, Briseida West Mesa 1628 5
6 Huerta, Joselin Atrisco Heritage 16.87 6
7 Riggs, Maryanne Cibola NT 7
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Finish Line Sheet - Running Events

Event 4 Girls 100 Meter Dash

Lane Comp# Section 3 of 6 Finals

1 Romero, Alene Volcano Vista 1552 1
2 Pena, Kimberly Rio Grande 1519 2
3 Pilon, Izzy St. Pius X 1482 3
4 Fishgrab, Natalia Volcano Vista 1471 4
5 Kwiatkowski, Natasha Cibola 1481 5
6 Ortiz, Danna Rio Grande 14.86 6
7 Bonilla, Kateana Cibola 1523 7

8 Hernandez, Rayann West Mesa 1598 8
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Event 4 Girls 100 Meter Dash

Lane Comp# Section 4 of 6 Finals

1 Amaya, Briana West Mesa 14.67 1
2 Wormington, Makaila Sandia 14.60 2
3 Gomez, Isabellah West Mesa 14.56 3
4 Mata, America Rio Grande 1440 4
5 Ritter, Noa Sandia 1450 5
6 Hampton, Elisabeth Cibola 1456 6
7 Adkins, Hannah Sandia 14.60 7

8 Sanchez, Savanna Sandia 1471 8
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Finish Line Sheet - Running Events

Event 4 Girls 100 Meter Dash

Lane Comp# Section 5of 6 Finals

1 Sanchez, Nikayla Sandia 1434 1
2 Swallows, Allyson St. Pius X 1392 2
3 Taibbi, Amber St. Pius X 13.87 3
4 Jeantete, Gabriella St. Pius X 13.76 4
5 Zulueta, Sara Atrisco Heritage 13.83 5
6 Do, Hailey Volcano Vista 13.88 6
7 Perez, Emily Atrisco Heritage 1428 7

8 Sanchez, Evangiline Sandia 1440 §
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Event 4 Girls 100 Meter Dash

Lane Comp# Section 6 of 6 Finals

1 Dannenberg, Ashley St. Pius X 13.74 1
2 Greer, Mariah Sandia 13.70 2
3 Roddy, Isabel St. Pius X 13.08 3
4 Wilging, Flavia Cibola 13.04 4
5 Barker, Maria Cibola 13.06 5
6 Griego, Cameo Cibola 1330 6
7 Wiggins, Alexyss Sandia 13.70 7

8 Calvo, Cecilia St. Pius X 13.76 8




Community Stadium - Site License

Event 5 Girls 1600 Meter Run
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APS 4-18-2019 JV Girls at Community - 4/18/2019

Community Stadium

Finish Line Sheet - Running Events

Lane Comp# Section 1of 1 Finals
1 Baca, Gracie St. Pius X 5:47.34 1
2 Salcido, Carisa St. Pius X 5:5643 2
3 Rankin, Sarai Volcano Vista 6:06.00 3
4 Ruiz, Alyssa Sandia 6:12.49 4
5 Spencer, Corinne Volcano Vista 6:40.00 5
6 Otero, Jessica St. Pius X 6:41.00 6
7 Sargeant, Monika Volcano Vista 6:44.00 7
8 Miles, Felica Atrisco Heritage 7:30.00 8
9 Doyle, Iliana Valley 7:41.64 9
10 Janis, Naomi Sandia 8:11.24 10
11 Shockey, Savanah Volcano Vista 8:32.05 11
12 Rager, Sasha Sandia NT 12
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APS 4-18-2019 JV Girls at Community - 4/18/2019
Community Stadium
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Event 6 Girls 4x200 Meter Relay

Lane Section 1 of 1 Finals
3 A Volcano Vista 1:53.00 3
1) Cicconetti, Francesca 2) Peck, Kayla 3) Padilla, Jaiden 4) Vigil, Ariel
4 A Cibola 2:00.44 4
1) Bonilla, Kateana 2) Johnson, Mckenzie 3) Smith, Alexia 4) Barker, Maria
5 A Sandia 2:13.00 5

1) Weatherford, Tawney 2) Monette, Lupe 3) Mitchell, Nyla 4) Dalton, Jordan
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Event 7 Girls 400 Meter Dash

Lane Comp# Section 1 of 3 Finals

2 Taibbi, Amber St. Pius X NT 2
3 Gutierrez, Ana Atrisco Heritage NT 3
4 Swallows, Allyson St. Pius X NT 4
5 Romero, Cezanne Rio Grande NT 5
6 Vaughn, Kemari Valley NT 6
7 Johnson, Mckenzie Cibola NT 7

8 Pilon, Izzy St. Pius X NT 8
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Event 7 Girls 400 Meter Dash

Lane Comp# Section 2 of 3 Finals

1 Thompson, Kiana Atrisco Heritage NT 1
2 Vela, Justyce West Mesa NT 2
3 Bonilla, Kateana Cibola 1:1428 3
4 Ortiz, Danna Rio Grande 1:16.27 4
5 Hernandez, Rayann West Mesa 1:17.46 5
6 Pena, Kimberly Rio Grande 1:2238 6
7 Yazzie, Kiesha Cibola 1:27.27 7

8 Chavez, Diana Rio Grande 1:31.18 8
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Event 7 Girls 400 Meter Dash

Lane Comp# Section 3 of 3 Finals

1 Mata, America Rio Grande 1:12.62 1
2 Adkins, Hannah Sandia 1:12.06 2
3 Dannenberg, Ashley St. Pius X 1:06.76 3
4 Jeantete, Gabriella St. Pius X 1:08.98 4
5 Davison, Abby Volcano Vista 1:10.00 5
6 Schneider, Brianna West Mesa 1:10.09 6
7 Mantelli, Gabriella St. Pius X 1:10.09 7

8 Navarrete, Julianna Volcano Vista 1:11.90 8§
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Finish Line Sheet - Running Events

Event 8 Girls 300 Meter Hurdles

Lane Comp# Section 1of 1 Finals

3 Baker, Amber St. Pius X 5332 3
4 Ritter, Devin Sandia 5427 4
5 Rodriguez, Dominique Cibola 5515 5
6 Mendez, Savanna Sandia 58.60 6
7 Weber, Kayla St. Pius X NT 7

8 Gallegos, Janelle St. Pius X NT 8§
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Event 9 Girls 800 Meter Run

Lane Comp# Section 1of 1 Finals

1 Baca, Gracie St. Pius X 2:29.44 1
2 Reed, Sara Sandia 2:47.00 2
3 Otero, Jessica St. Pius X 2:59.00 3
4 Bianco, Madison Volcano Vista 2:59.00 4
5 Armstrong, Elliana Volcano Vista 3:04.02 5
6 Christensen, Sydney Volcano Vista 3:1598 6
7 Leads, Megan Volcano Vista 3:1989 7
8 Garcia, Lily West Mesa 3:20.00 8
9 Lujan, Makayla Volcano Vista 3:20.02 9
10 Mackall, Ava Sandia 3:3339 10
11 Frakes, Kendall Sandia 3:41.23 11
12 Janis, Kaylah Sandia 4:11.51 12
13 Rager, Sasha Sandia NT 13

14 Romero, Cezanne Rio Grande NT 14




Community Stadium - Site License Hy-Tek's MEET MANAGER 10:08 AM 4/17/2019 Page 18
APS 4-18-2019 JV Girls at Community - 4/18/2019
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Finish Line Sheet - Running Events

Event 10 Girls 1600 Sprint Medley

Lane Section 1 of 1 Finals
3 A Volcano Vista 4:40.00 3
1) Padilla, Jaiden 2) Peck, Kayla 3) McCabe, Leigh 4) Spencer, Corinne
4 A Sandia 5:30.00 4

1) Adkins, Hannah 2) Chavez, Alycia 3) Monette, Lupe 4) Martinez, Marisol
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Event 11 Girls 200 Meter Dash

Lane Comp# Section 1 of 6 Finals

3 Thompson, Kiana Atrisco Heritage NT 3
4 Vaughn, Kemari Valley NT 4
5 Weinrich, Alexandra Volcano Vista NT 5
6 Gutierrez, Ana Atrisco Heritage NT 6

7 Riggs, Maryanne Cibola NT 7
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Finish Line Sheet - Running Events

Event 11 Girls 200 Meter Dash

Lane Comp# Section 2 of 6 Finals

1 Chavez, Diana Rio Grande 36.05 1
2 Hernandez, Rayann West Mesa 3582 2
3 Ortiz, Danna Rio Grande 3259 3
4 Sanchez, Savanna Sandia 3278 4
5 Herrea, Amaya Cibola 3287 5
6 Baca, Maddi Volcano Vista 33.00 6
7 Solis, Briseida West Mesa 3435 7

8 Smith, Alexia Cibola 3479 8
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Event 11 Girls 200 Meter Dash
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APS 4-18-2019 JV Girls at Community - 4/18/2019

Community Stadium

Finish Line Sheet - Running Events

Lane Comp# Section 3 of 6 Finals
1 Lopez, Joceyln Atrisco Heritage 3255 1
2 Anderson, Chey'lee Sandia 3249 2
3 Kwiatkowski, Natasha Cibola 31.72 3
4 Chavez, Alycia Sandia 31.82 4
5 Mata, America Rio Grande 3198 5
6 Ritter, Noa Sandia 32.14 6
7 Romero, Alene Volcano Vista 3240 7
8 Vela, Justyce West Mesa 3246 8
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Event 11 Girls 200 Meter Dash
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APS 4-18-2019 JV Girls at Community - 4/18/2019

Community Stadium

Finish Line Sheet - Running Events

Lane Comp# Section 4 of 6 Finals
1 Sanchez, Evangiline Sandia 31.68 1
2 Pena, Kimberly Rio Grande 31.65 2
3 Hampton, Elisabeth Cibola 3085 3
4 Perez, Emily Atrisco Heritage 31.02 4
5 Canales, Itzel Atrisco Heritage 31.19 5
6 Amaya, Briana West Mesa 3121 6
7 Pilon, Izzy St. Pius X 3137 7
8 Mendoza, Jade Volcano Vista 3140 8




Community Stadium - Site License Hy-Tek's MEET MANAGER 10:08 AM 4/17/2019 Page 23
APS 4-18-2019 JV Girls at Community - 4/18/2019
Community Stadium
Finish Line Sheet - Running Events

Event 11 Girls 200 Meter Dash

Lane Comp# Section 5of 6 Finals

1 Dalton, Jordan Sandia 30.70 1
2 Gomez, Isabellah West Mesa 30.51 2
3 Monette, Lupe Sandia 2940 3
4 Dannenberg, Ashley St. Pius X 2950 4
5 Mantelli, Gabriella St. Pius X 29.54 5
6 Fishgrab, Natalia Volcano Vista 30.08 6
7 Swallows, Allyson St. Pius X 30.09 7

8 Romero, Lilly Sandia 3050 8
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Finish Line Sheet - Running Events

Event 11 Girls 200 Meter Dash

Lane Comp# Section 6 of 6 Finals

1 Schneider, Brianna West Mesa 2924 1
2 Taibbi, Amber St. Pius X 29.09 2
3 Wilging, Flavia Cibola 2592 3
4 Roddy, Isabel St. Pius X 2699 4
5 Navarrete, Julianna Volcano Vista 28.56 5
6 Do, Hailey Volcano Vista 28.56 6
7 Jeantete, Gabriella St. Pius X 28.77 7

8 Calvo, Cecilia St. Pius X 28.77 8
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Community Stadium

Finish Line Sheet - Running Events

Event 12 Girls 4x400 Meter Relay

Lane Section 1 of 1 Finals
3 A Volcano Vista 4:20.00 3
1) McCabe, Leigh 2) Vigil, Ariel 3) Davison, Abby 4) Navarrete, Julianna
4 A St. Pius X 4:42.77 4

1) Baca, Gracie

A Sandia
1) Ritter, Devin

A Cibola
1) Smith, Alexia

2) Salcido, Carisa

2) Romero, Lilly

2) Johnson, Mckenzie

3) Baker, Amber

4:50.00

3) Mendez, Savanna

NT
3) Bonilla, Kateana

4) Weber, Kayla

4) Rager, Sasha

4) Herrea, Amaya
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APS 4-18-2019 JV Girls at Community - 4/18/2019
Community Stadium
Field Score Sheet - Field Events

Event 15 Girls Long Jump Flight 1 of 1

Attempt 1

Attempt 2

Attempt 3

Attempt 4

Attempt S

Attempt 6

Best

Place

Vaughn, Kemari

1

Valley ND
) Vela, Justyce

West Mesa ND
3 McCabe, Leigh

Volcano Vista ND
4 Weinrich, Alexandra

Volcano Vista ND
5 Wiggins, Alexyss

Sandia 11-01.00
6 Romero, Lilly

Sandia 11-01.00
7 Encinias, Iliana

St. Pius X 11-04.00
B Anderson, Chey'lee

Sandia 12-07.00
9 Vigil, Ariel

Volcano Vista 14-03.25

10 Wilging, Flavia
Cibola 15-06.00
1 Mendoza, Jade
Volcano Vista 16-03.00

12

13

14

15

16

17

18
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Event 14 Girls Javelin Throw Flight 1 of 1

1

10

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

18
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Community Stadium

Field Score Sheet - Field Events

Attempt 1 Attempt 2 | Attempt 3 Attempt 4 | Attempt S | Attempt 6 Best Place
Garley, Selena
West Mesa ND
Oretga, Alyssa
Volcano Vista ND
Saenz, Sara
Rio Grande ND
Stewart, Madison
Volcano Vista ND
Delgado, Taily
Sandia 34-09
Muiioz, Yasmin
Volcano Vista 42-04
Williams, Anayssa
Cibola 47-02
Montoya, Samantha
Valley 47-04
Funes, Neveah
Cibola 54-00
Sena, Amanda
Atrisco Heritage 55-03
Chavez, Aiyana
St. Pius X 55-06
Martinez, Isabella
Cibola 58-11
Tafoya, Cyanne
West Mesa 62-02
Browne, Anna
St. Pius X 63-10
Chavez, Valeria (Val)
Atrisco Heritage 64-07
Torres, Meredith
Volcano Vista 65-02
Chapman, Kahleya
Cibola 66-01
Gonzales, Nicole
St. Pius X 66-03
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Event 14 Girls Javelin Throw Flight 1 of 1

19

20

21

22

23

24

25

26

27

28

29

30

31

32

33

34

35

36
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Community Stadium
Field Score Sheet - Field Events

Attempt 1 Attempt 2 | Attempt 3 Attempt 4 | Attempt S | Attempt 6 Best Place
Vigil, Adriana
Valley 67-04
Nelson, Jassenia
West Mesa 67-07
Chavez, Alycia
Sandia 68-11
Medel, Alexie
Atrisco Heritage 75-09
Weber, Kayla
St. Pius X 88-02
Weber, Amber
St. Pius X 98-03
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Event 16 Girls Shot Put Flight 1 of 1

1

10

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

18
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Community Stadium
Field Score Sheet - Field Events

Attempt 1

Attempt 2

Attempt 3

Attempt 4

Attempt S

Attempt 6

Best

Place

Saenz, Sara
Rio Grande ND

Vigil, Rayana

Atrisco Heritage ND
Stewart, Madison

Volcano Vista ND
Garley, Selena

West Mesa ND

Muiioz, Yasmin

Volcano Vista 17-09.00
Ramos, Emeli

Cibola 18-10.00
Tafoya, Cyanne

West Mesa 18-11.50
Wickert, Isabel

West Mesa 20-06.00
Beltran, Liliana

Cibola 20-06.00
Montoya, Samantha

Valley 20-11.00

Sifre, Marriah
Cibola 21-10.50

Torres, Meredith
Volcano Vista 21-11.50

Nelson, Jassenia
West Mesa 22-02.00

Merren, Alice
Volcano Vista 22-07.00

Vigil, Adriana
Valley 22-08.00

Funes, Neveah
Cibola 22-10.00

Duncan, Hailey
Sandia 22-10.50

Weber, Amber
St. Pius X 23-07.00
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Event 16 Girls Shot Put Flight 1 of 1
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Community Stadium
Field Score Sheet - Field Events

Attempt 1

Attempt 2

Attempt 3

Attempt 4

Attempt S

Attempt 6

Best

Place

Martinez, Isabella
Cibola 24-05.00

19

Chapman, Kahleya
Cibola 24-08.00

20

Chavez, Aiyana
St. Pius X 25-00.00

21

Gonzales, Nicole
St. Pius X 25-04.00

22

Medel, Alexie
Atrisco Heritage 28-10.50

23

24

25

26

27

28

29

30

31

32

33

34

35

36
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Event 19 Girls Discus Throw Flight 1 of 1

1
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Hy-Tek's MEET MANAGER 10:10 AM 4/17/2019 Page 6
APS 4-18-2019 JV Girls at Community - 4/18/2019

Community Stadium
Field Score Sheet - Field Events

Attempt 1 Attempt 2 | Attempt 3 Attempt 4 | AttemptS | Attempt 6 Best Place
Saenz, Sara
Rio Grande ND
Muioz, Yasmin
Volcano Vista 40-05
Merren, Alice
Volcano Vista 47-09
Beltran, Liliana
Cibola 48-01
Torres, Meredith
Volcano Vista 49-08
Cruz-Barrares, Angelina
Atrisco Heritage 49-10
Montoya, Samantha
Valley 53-00
Ramos, Emeli
Cibola 53-02
Funes, Neveah
Cibola 57-04
Wantanabe, Ayaka
Atrisco Heritage 58-05.50
Weber, Amber
St. Pius X 59-02.50
Martinez, Isabella
Cibola 61-09
Chapman, Kahleya
Cibola 61-10
Gonzales, Nicole
St. Pius X 63-08.50
Vigil, Adriana
Valley 70-09
Chavez, Aiyana
St. Pius X 74-07
Sifre, Marriah
Cibola 94-11
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Event 18 Girls Triple Jump Flight 1 of 1

Community Stadium

Field Score Sheet - Field Events
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Attempt 1

Attempt 2

Attempt 3

Attempt 4

Attempt S

Attempt 6

Best

Place

| Wright, Shelby

10

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

Volcano Vista

ND

Mendoza, Jade

Volcano Vista

26-03.00
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Field Score Sheet - Field Events

Event 13 Girls High Jump Flight 1 of 1

O-Make P-Pass X-Miss Best Place

| McCabe, Robyn
Volcano Vista NH

5 Mendez, Savanna
Sandia 4-02.00

10

11

12

13

14




Community Stadium - Site License

Event 17 Girls Pole Vault Flight 1 of 1

10

11

12

13

14

O-Make P-Pass X-Miss

APS 4-18-2019 JV Girls at Community - 4/18/2019
Community Stadium
Field Score Sheet - Field Events
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Best

Place

Baca, Maddi

Volcano Vista NH
Perez, Emily

Atrisco Heritage NH
Megan, Milligan

Volcano Vista NH
Zulueta, Sara

Atrisco Heritage NH
Sena, Alyssa

Atrisco Heritage NH
Ortiz, Marina

Volcano Vista NH
Hernandez-Lucero, Alyssa

Volcano Vista NH
Wright, Shelby

Volcano Vista 5-00.00
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